Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Master

Main info

Konstantin Tarasenko

Master Desired Vessel Type:

450 Birthday / Place of birth:

+7-915-998-3961 +7-485- . .
Citizenship:

220-3537

Country of residence /

northsea73@gmail.com
@9 City:

Offshore fleet

07.06.1973 USSR

Russia

Yaroslavl

43/18 Krasnoborskaya ,

tarakuzn Home address: app9
Fluent Closest airport: = Moscow
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0214884 24.02.2014 Russian Federation 24.02.2030
753611277 19.08.2016 Russian Federation 19.08.2026
7818300400 25.06.2018 Russian Federation 07.06.2024
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
LED205358276 26.01.2022 Russia 15.12.2026
26.01.2022 15.12.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/11301/

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course
GMDSS Operator
Ship Security Officer
ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management
DP Full
GMDSS Endorsement
DP Basic Course
BOSIET
Certificate of proficiency
for ship operating in Polar
Water
DP Advanced Course

Basic H2S Training OPITO

T-BOSIET OPITO

Drug-Alcohol Test Report

620-361/21-11C

633-350/21-02C

625-364/21-06C

622-363/21-04C

629-357/21-08C

628-354/21-15C

623-024/22-01C

LED205358268

0400337

605-017/22-09C

603-010/22-04C

697-020/22-01C

593-340/21-02C

27163

RE00557819

IDP-1240

052585001072200502

LED205358284

SDP 356/11
OPITO2TCvgXildF

OPITOSxDxHO7xiJ

18588213

28.12.2021

17.12.2021

30.12.2021

29.12.2021

24.12.2021

22.12.2021

24.01.2022

26.01.2022

07.07.2017

19.01.2022

11.01.2022

21.01.2022

10.12.2021

14.08.2020

26.01.2022

21.03.2008

01.07.2022

26.01.2022

25.03.2011

14.05.2024

10.05.2024

07.10.2024

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Cyprus
Russian Federation

Baku, Azerbaijan

Russian Federation

Russian Federation
UAE

UAE

Russian Federation

28.12.2026

17.12.2026

30.12.2026

29.12.2026

24.12.2026

22.12.2026

24.01.2027

15.12.2026

15.12.2026

19.01.2027

11.01.2027

21.01.2027

10.12.2026

04.01.2026

15.12.2026

04.01.2026

06.08.2026

23.11.2026

04.01.2026

14.05.2026

10.05.2028

07.10.2025



ADNOC Medical Fitness UD040000540965 16.05.2024 UAE
Medical certificate of 18588213 07.10.2024 Russian Federation
Fithess
Yellow Fever n/a 23.07.2013 Russian Federation
Cyprus Endorsement RE00557819 18.09.2019
Saint Vincent and the Seaman's Book G13A4557 14.02.2014
Grenadines
Liberia Endorsement 1293453 05.10.2022
United Arab Emirates UAE CoC Endorsement SA-22068504170524 27.05.2024
Liberia Seaman's book 1737450 05.10.2022
Cyprus Seaman's book CY 308852 18.09.2019
United Arab Emirates UAE GMDSS Flag SA-35068514170524 = 27.05.2024
Endorsement
VM Leader / UAE Diving support 1Ak / 4785 29.05.2024 -
vessel /1500 04.09.2024

Master

Master

Master

Master

Air Diving Operations on a deep 48 meters, mooring / unmooring to
ADNOC CALM SPMs facilities. Recovering Cargo Sea Hoses on deck for
Maintenance, - Replacement SPMs Hawsers

25.05.2023 -
15.09.2023

Trapiche Emerald /
Liberia

Diving support Caterpillar /
vessel /3840 3840

J Tube and Spools installation off Angola [ Cabinda] for circa >300 days;
North N'Dola J-Tube Installation vessel positioning at QUP South Sanha
and North Ndola

30.09.2022 -
07.02.2023

Trapiche Emerald /
Liberia

Diving support Caterpillar /
vessel / 3840 3840

Vessel was engaged into Diving and ROV operation for spool installation
on Jerun JRN — A and E11R-B platform. Vessel operated within 5—m.
zone of E11. Specific Location JERUN and E 11 Platform — Divin

02.07.2022 -
23.08.2022

Diving support

Wartsila / 4332
vessel /5368

Sapphire / Cyprus

Saturation Diving Operation on 70 m depth -Installations of underwater

16.05.2025

07.10.2025

23.07.2030

12.06.2026

14.02.2026

05.12.2026

27.05.2026

05.10.2027

17.09.2029

27.05.2026

VM Marine
International
LTD / UAE

Harren &
Partner
Services
México, S.A.P.l.
de C.V./
Mexico

Harren &
Partner
Services
México, S.A.P.l.
de C.V./
Mexico

Harren &

Partner

Services
México, S.A.P.l.



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

valves (2 bells vessel). Air diving operations— vessel provided support the
platform installation EK-A, with main crane 150 t, un

Diving support . 17.01.2022 -
W la/4332
vessel /5368 artsila 12.06.2022

Sapphire / Cyprus
Platforms Shamrock and K14-FA-1C - Shell UK Ltd, Vessel was involved
into diving operations in complex and high-risk subsea environments
involving simultaneous operations such as subsea construction,

Maria G/ Russian L Cummins/ 01.06.2021 -
. Seismic vessel
Federation 1268 23.11.2021

Maria-G is OSV / Seismic Research Support Ship. The main target is
Guarding and Emergency towing of SRVs; TSDip test 500m, STS (Ship
to Ship), Towing, Work Boat operations, Removing objects from the

Bourbon Liberty 234 / AHTS DP2/ Cummins/ 10.11.2020 -
Cyprus 1733 5700 02.03.2021

DP-Beier IVCS 2000 DP-2, ASD, ME type QSK-60 D(M), Stability OMS
Wslp 2.10.02, R9 TA, Furuno (Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS),
CyScan, Steerpop, CHEVRON NIGERIA, MOBIL PRODUCING NIGERIA

UNLIMITED
Bourbon Liberty 234 / AHTS DP2/ Cummins/ 28.01.2020 -
Cyprus 1733 5700 28.07.2020

DP-Beier IVCS 2000 DP-2, ASD, ME type QSK-60 D(M), Stability OMS
Wslp 2.10.02, R9 TA , Furuno (Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS),
CyScan, Steerpop, PETROMARINE-CHEVRON NIGERIA, Borr Drill Ltd,

Bourbon Liberty 234 / AHTS DP2/ Cummins / 30.08.2019 -
Cyprus 1733 5700 15.11.2019

DP-Beier IVCS 2000 DP-2, ASD, ME type QSK-60 D(M), Stability OMS
Wslp 2.10.02, R9 TA, Furuno (Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS),
CyScan, Steerpop, PETROMARINE-CHEVRON NIGERIA, Nigeria

Bourbon Liberty 319/ AHTS DP2/ Caterpillar / 01.03.2019 -
SVG 2245 6000 03.06.2019

DP System-Kongsberg K-Pos DP-22, ASD, Engine Caterpillar 3516C,
Stability NAPA, Furuno (Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, ),
Radius,Steerpop, CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Malongo - Angola

Bourbon Liberty 319/ AHTS DP2/ Caterpillar / 13.10.2018 -
SVG 2245 6000 20.12.2018

DP System-Kongsberg K-Pos DP-22, ASD, Engine Caterpillar 3516C,
Stability NAPA, Furuno (Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, ),
Radius,Steerpop,CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Malongo - Angola

Bourbon Liberty 319/ AHTS DP2/ Caterpillar / 10.03.2018 -
SVG 2245 6000 27.05.2018

DP System-Kongsberg K-Pos DP-22, ASD, Engine Caterpillar 3516C,
Stability NAPA, Furuno (Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, ),

de C.V./
Mexico

Harren &
Partner
Services
México, S.A.P.l.
de C.V./
Mexico

SCF Geo /
Russian
Federation

Bourbon
Offshore /
France

Bourbon
Offshore /
France

Bourbon
Offshore /
France

Bourbon
Offshore /
France

Bourbon
Offshore /
France

Bourbon
Offshore /
France



Radius,Steerpop,CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Malongo - Angola
Bourbon Liberty 319/ AHTS DP2/

Caterpillar / 01.09.2017 -
SVG 2245 6000 27.12.2017
Bourbon
Master DP System-Kongsberg K-Pos DP-22, ASD, Engine Caterpillar 3516C, Offshore /
Stability NAPA, Furuno (Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, ), Radius, France
Steerpop, CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Malongo - Angola
Bourbon Explorer 519 | Diving support Caterpillar / 01.03.2017 -
/SVG vessel /3703 8456 18.05.2017
Bourbon
Master DP System-Kongsberg K.Master K-Pos-DP22, ASD, Engine Cummins Offshore /
KTA-50D , Stability NAPA, Furuno(Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, France
), RadaScan, Steerpop, CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Luanda, Soyo -
Angola
Bourbon Explorer 519 | Diving support Caterpillar / 03.10.2016 -
/SVG vessel /3703 8456 20.12.2016
Bourbon
Master DP System-Kongsberg K.Master K-Pos-DP22, ASD, Engine Cummins Offshore /
KTA-50D , Stability NAPA, Furuno(Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, France
), RadaScan, Steerpop, CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Luanda,Soyo -
Angola
Bourbon Libery 154 / MPSV DP2 / Cummins/ 18.04.2016 -
SVG 1875 3181 01.07.2016
Bourbon
Master DP System-Navis Nav DP 4022 V 3.3, ASD, Engine Cummins KTA-50D , Offshore /
Stability NAPA, Furuno(Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, ), France
RadaScan, Fanbeam,Steerpop,CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Malongo
- Angola
Bourbon Liberty 154 / PSV DP2/ Cummins/ 16.11.2015 -
SVG 1875 3981 03.02.2016
Bourbon /
Master DP System-Navis Nav DP 4022 V 3.3, ASD, Engine Cummins KTA-50D , Bourbon
Stability NAPA, Furuno(Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, ), Offshore
RadaScan, Fanbeam,Steerpop,CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Malongo
- Angola
Bourbon Liberty 161/ | Well stimulation Cummins/ 30.06.2015 -
SVG vessel /1875 3181 04.09.2015
Bourbon /
Master DP System-Navis Nav DP 4022 V 3.3, ASD, Engine Cummins KTA-50D , Bourbon
Stability NAPA, Furuno(Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, ), Offshore
RadaScan, Fanbeam,Steerpop,CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Malongo
- Angola
Bourbon Liberty 161/ | Well stimulation Cummins/ 23.02.2015 -
SVG vessel /1875 3181 26.04.2015
Bourbon /
Master DP System-Navis Nav DP 4022 V 3.3, ASD, Engine Cummins KTA-50D , Bourbon
Stability NAPA, Furuno(Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, ), Offshore
RadaScan, Fanbeam,Steerpop,CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Malongo
- Angola
Bourbon Liberty 154 / PSV DP2/ Cummins/ 11.11.2014 -
SVG 1875 3181

16.12.2014



Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Eyes color: brown

DP System-Navis Nav DP 4022 V 3.3, ASD, Engine Cummins KTA-50D ,
Stability NAPA, Furuno(Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, ),
RadaScan, Fanbeam,Steerpop,CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Malongo

- Angola
Bourbon Liberty 161/ | Well stimulation Cummins/ 25.08.2014 -
SVG vessel /1875 3181 15.10.2014

DP System-Navis Nav DP 4022 V 3.3, ASD, Engine Cummins KTA-50D ,
Stability NAPA, Furuno(Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, ),
RadaScan, Fanbeam,Steerpop,CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Malongo
- Angola

14.05.2014 -
08.07.2014

Bourbon Liberty 163/ PSV DP2/ Cummins/
SVG 1875 3181

DP System-Navis Nav DP 4022 V 3.3, ASD, Engine Cummins KTA-50D ,
Stability NAPA, Furuno(Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, ),
RadaScan, Fanbeam,Steerpop,CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Malongo
- Angola

26.11.2013 -
17.02.2014

Bourbon Liberty 319/ AHTS DP2/ Caterpillar /
SVG 2245 6000

DP System-Kongsberg K-Pos DP-22, ASD, Engine Caterpillar 3516C,
Stability NAPA, Furuno (Radar, Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS, ),
Radius,Steerpop,CHEVRON Angola. Sailing Area Malongo - Angola

AHTS non DP/ Polar Nohab
499 Diesel /8160

18.05.2013 -

is Pi P
Sis Pioneer/Panama 20.09.2013

Non DP, Engine Nohab Diesel F316v, Sailor ( VHF, GMDSS, ), Fanbeam,
PEDCO Iran. Sailing area South Pars Field-Persian Gulf

PSV DP2/ Cummins/
1532 5700

05.11.2012 -
-Mari / Liberi
C-Mariner / Liberia 08.04.2013
DP System-Beier IVCS 2000, CPP, Engine Cummins KTA-50D,Furuno (
Echo sounder, VHF, GMDSS ), C-Mariner Radar, Fanbeam, Charter
PEDCO. Sailing Area Persian Gulf (Iranian sector of gas and oil platform)

09.03.2012 -
03.09.2012

Seasafe Salvo /
Tuvalu

Diving support

Niigata /2780
vessel /2042

DP-1 System-Bridge mate, CPP, Engine Nigata 6MG26HLX ,Furuno (
Echo sounder, VHF), Sailor GMDSS, Diving support-Air spread1
complete, ROV support, Chartere

Height: 170

Weight: 72

Bourbon /
Bourbon
Offshore

Bourbon/
Bourbon
Offshore

Bourbon/
Bourbon
Offshore

Bourbon /
Bourbon
Offshore

Seaport
International
Shipping /

Seaport
International

Shipping

Seaport
International
Shipping /

Seaport
International

Shipping

Otto Marine

PTE LTD / Otto

Marine PTE
LTD

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 44



Maritime education: | 0 "al Makarov State Additional skills:
Maritime Academy

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = Maritime Navigator
P y 9 languages:

English

Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: | +7-901-172-9977

43/18 str.Krasnoborskaya
Kin name, Surname: | Natalia Kuznecova Kin address: | app.9 Yaroslavl city . Post
code: 150065

Good day, My name is Konstantin Tarasenko - Master 1I/2, SDPO - DP-2; Ready to join one of your good vessels on terms
and conditions as per yours. | have got experience with Subsea Service (ROV support), Anchor Handling, support SAT /
AIR Diving operations & Construction experience, Rig Move, Towing, Static Tanker Lifting, Subsea. | have got roughly
15500 hours on DP2 vessels. Vessels were employed by CHEVRON NIGERIA, ExxonMobile, CHEVRON NGOLA,
TOTAL, Murphy West Africa Ltd, Halliburton, PETROBEL, BP (British Petroleum), TECHNIP, Fujaiarah ADNOC Logistics
and Survices | have Reference letters from Clients.  I'm looking for long-term employment on board a ship like AHTS,
DSV, MPSV. PIs find attached my CV, where You will find the perfect place for my skills and interestin Your company. Also |
have appraiasals and Reference Letters from Operation managers, Client, Charteres, Ship Owneres etc  |1am ready to
provide you with more specific information over a Skype , WhatsApp. TEAMS, Botim or mobile interview at any time.
Thank You for your time and interestin my CV. Your sincerely Master / SDPO - DP2 Mobile :
+7-915-998-3961 (WhatsApp; Viber; Telegram, Botim) E-mail : northsea73@gmail.com / SDPO.Tarasenko@gmail.com
LinkedIn: https:/www.linkedin.com/in/konstantin-tarasenko-11b18974/




	CV
	Konstantin Tarasenko
	Master



